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Filament Producer Materials Offered 
Filament 
Diameter 

Available 
Colors 

Spool Size 

 

ABS 1400 LW  
PA 4035 CF 
PC 1500 FR 

PETg 
TPE SEBS Filament 

PETg 0800 ESD 
TPE SEBS 1300 85A 

TPE SEBS 1300 

1.75mm 
2.85mm 

Natural 
Black 

.5kg 
.75kg 
1kg 
2kg 
5kg 
8kg 

15kg 

 

PLA 
ABS 

PETG 
PC/PBT 

PC 
ASA 
TPU 

PMMA 
Support Material 

1.75mm 
2.85mm 

Black 
Natural 
Custom 

500g 
750g 
1kg 
2kg 
3kg 

10kg 
25kg 
50kg 

 

Ultem™ (PEI) 
Lexan™ EXL (PC copolymer) 

PC 
ABS 

Support filament for PEI 

1.75mm 

1.80mm 

Natural 
Black 
White 

1kg 
2kg 

Stratasys 
FORTUS® Classic 

Refill 

 
     
 
 
 

3D Printing Filaments 
Material Offering 


