

3D Printing Filaments Material Offering

Filament Producer	Materials Offered	Filament Diameter	Available Colors	Spool Size
JABIL	ABS 1400 LW PA 4035 CF PC 1500 FR PETg TPE SEBS Filament PETg 0800 ESD TPE SEBS 1300 85A TPE SEBS 1300	1.75mm 2.85mm	Natural Black	.5kg .75kg 1kg 2kg 5kg 8kg 15kg
PUSH PLASTIC	PLA ABS PETG PC/PBT PC ASA TPU PMMA Support Material	1.75mm 2.85mm	Black Natural Custom	500g 750g 1kg 2kg 3kg 10kg 25kg 50kg
سابک عندا <i>ک</i>	Ultem™ (PEI) Lexan™ EXL (PC copolymer) PC ABS Support filament for PEI	1.75mm 1.80mm	Natural Black White	1kg 2kg Stratasys FORTUS® Classic Refill





Most filaments available in 2kg and 1 kg sizes and on 1510 cc spool with EEPROM chip for use with Stratasys FORTUS® Classic printers.



Redefining Resin Distribution®

6467 Waldon Center Drive • Clarkston, MI 48346 248-620-2120 • orders 800-232-4273 • fax 248-620-3192

ChasePlastics.com









©November 2020, Chase Plastic Services, Inc.